
ALPINE DOUBLE BURGER 10

BRATWURST

ALPINE VEGAN BURGER

Beef Patty, oozing Gruyere & American Cheese,
Pickles, Relish, Lettuce Toasted Brioche

Sauerkraut, Pickles, Onions, Mustard & Ketchup,
Soft Finger Roll

Field Mushroom & Chargrilled Pepper, oozing
Plant-Based Cheeses, Pickles, Relish, Lettuce,
Toasted Vegan Brioche Bun

All served classic, with hot sauce option

VEGAN BRATWURST

Sauerkraut, Pickles, Onions, Mustard & Ketchup,
Soft Finger Roll

9.5

10

9.5

NACHO STACK 8

DIRTY RACLETTE FRIES

CLASSIC BACON CHEESE FRIES

Baked tortillas, melting Swiss & mozzarella cheese,
guacamole , salsa, chipotle bean chilli, Pico De Gallo
and sour cream

Crispy fries loaded with melted Raclette cheese,
jalapeños, diced tomato, chopped shallots and fresh
herbs

Crispy fries loaded with melted cheddar cheese,
chopped crispy bacon and house ranch
dressing. 

Suitable for for one person

BLACK BEAN CHILLI AND CHEESE FRIES

Crispy fries loaded with black bean chilli, melted
cheese, jalapeños and sour cream

8

8

8

PULLED PORK BBQ FRIES

Crispy fries piled with tender pulled pork, Smokey BBQ
sauce, grated cheddar cheese, and chipotle mayo

8

FRIES
CHEESY FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES

4.5
6

5.5

Serves 2-4 people

DIRTY RACLETTE FRIES (V)

Crispy Skin on Fries, Concass of Tomato, Shallots & Pickles, Melted Flamed
Raclette Cheese with Club Dips

17.5

CURLING CLUB NACHOS (V)

Baked Tortillas, Melting Swiss & Mozzarella Cheese, Guacamole, Salsa,
Chipotle Bean Chilli, Pico De Gallo, Sour Cream

17.5

BACON JAM
PULLED PORK
CRISPY BACON

3
3
2



MIXED ITALIAN OLIVES
 HUMMUS MADE WITH EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL & BREAD DIPPERS

MINI BELL PEPPERS STUFFED WITH CREAM CHEESE
CRISPY VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS & CHILLI DIP

 MINI VEGETABLE SAMOSAS
BITE-SIZED FALAFELS

GARLIC DOUGH BALLS
MINI SPANISH CHORIZO SAUSAGES

PARMA HAM ROLLS

(Choice is dependent on dietary requirements)

ALPINE DOUBLE BURGER

BRATWURST

ALPINE VEGAN BURGER

Beef Patty, oozing Gruyere & American Cheese,
Pickles, Relish, Lettuce Toasted Brioche

Sauerkraut, Pickles, Onions, Mustard & Ketchup,
Soft Finger Roll

Field Mushroom & Chargrilled Pepper, oozing
Plant-Based Cheeses, Pickles, Relish, Lettuce,
Toasted Vegan Brioche Bun

All served classic, with hot sauce option

VEGAN BRATWURST

Sauerkraut, Pickles, Onions, Mustard & Ketchup,
Soft Finger Roll

DIRTY RACLETTE FRIES (V)

CURLING CLUB NACHOS (V)

Crispy Skin on Fries, Sun-Blushed, shallots & pickles,
Melted Flamed Raclette Cheese with Club Dips
– Honey and Mustard, Cool Ranch, Hot Buffalo,
Chipotle Mayo

Baked Tortillas, Melting Swiss & Mozzarella
Cheese, Guacamole, Salsa, Chipotle Bean Chilli,
Pico De Gallo, Sour Cream

(All included)

OR

OR

OR

Selection of small plates



HO HO-JITO 10

ESPRESSTONE MARTINI

WHISKY GINGER

Bacardi, Fresh Lime, Mint, Sugar

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso

Dewar’s, Ginger Ale, Fresh Lime

11

11

PORNSTAR MAR-SKINI
Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit, Fresh Limes, Prosecco

11

COORS
ATLANTIC PALE ALE
MADRI
GUINNESS
ASPALLS SUFFOLK CYDER

1/2 PINT JUG

3.7
3.7
3.75
4
3.5

6.9
6.9
7.25
7.5
6.5

27.6
27.6
28

26
330ML

4.5LUCKY SAINT ALCOHOL FREE

HOG LINE HUGO SPRITZ
St-Germain, Prosecco, Soda

11

FESTIVE WATERMELON
Eristoff, Orange Juice, Fresh Lime, Red Bull Watermelon

11

WINTER SANGRIA
Martini, St-Germain, Peach Syrup, Lemon Juice,
Sauvignon Blanc, Soda

12
FRANZ KLAMMER SLAMMER 6
Coffee Liqueur, Baileys, Triple Sec.

ALBERTO TOMBA BOMBER 6
Jägermeister, Red Bull
(or 4 for 20.00)

SKITTLE BONSPIEL 6
Cointreau, Red Bull.

APPLE SOURZ
CHERRY SOURZ
TEQUILA ROSE
JÄGERMEISTER
CAZCABEL COFFEE

4
4
5
5
5

(Other spirits available as shooters upon request)

APPLE SOURZ
CHERRY SOURZ
ERISTOFF
BACARDI
BACARDI SPICED
TEQUILA ROSE
CAZCABEL COFFEE
JÄGERMEISTER
BOMBAY CITRON PRESSÉ
DEWAR’S 8 YR
CAZADORES BLANCO
PATRÓN SILVER
DISCARDED BANANA PEEL

15
15
18
18
18
18
20
20
20
20
20
22
22

Check out the starred ones for a Curling Club favourite!

HOT CHOCOLATE 4.5
Sweet Additions +0.50 each
Biscoff, Marshmallows, Whipped Cream 

Boozy Additions +3.5 each
Baileys, Whisky, Tia Maria, Disaronno, Cointreau,
Discarded Banana Peel

MULLED WINE
Boozy Additions +3.5 each
Gin, Brandy, Disaronno 

4.5

COFFEE
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE

2.8
3.4

3.75
3.75
3.75

Oat milk available +0.50

1/2 PINT

3
3

5
5

COCA COLA • DIET COKE • LEMONADE
JUICES
GINGER ALE
RED BULL
WATER

orange, apple, cranberry, pineapple

original, sugar free, watermelon

still, sparkling

200ML
250ML
500ML

3.5
4
3



WHITE & ROSÉ: 1 = DRIEST & 9 = SWEETEST
RED: A = LIGHT-BODIED & E = FULL-BODIED

LA FORNARINA PROSECCO 8.4
Delicate, slightly smooth and fruity with persistent perlage. ITALY 2

125ML 75CL

36

LOUIS REGNIER GRAND BRUT CHAMPAGNE 
Delicate, slightly smooth and fruity with persistent perlage. FRANCE 1

LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVÉE BRUT CHAMPAGNE
Bone dry with a subtle, savoury, toasty flavour. FRANCE 1

LAURENT PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ
Glorious pink colour with rounded red fruits. FRANCE 2

55

110

150

LA VIVIENDA VERDEJO MACABEO 10
Zesty notes of lemon and lime with a soft, rounded finish. SPAIN 1

125ML 75CL

29

FIORI SUL MURO CATARRATTO PINOT GRIGIO
Delightfully fresh and well-balanced with soft ripe fruits. ITALY 2
ARENA NEGRA SAUVIGNON BLANC
Classic grassy characters with juicy gooseberries and tangerine. CHILE 1

30

32

8

125ML

10.58.5

119

LA VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO ROSÉ 10
Sweet strawberries with a touch of honey on the palate. SPAIN 3

125ML 75CL

29

ALTANA DI VICO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ 
Crisp flavours of red apples, citrus fruits and redcurrants. ITALY 2

30

8

125ML

10.58.5

LA VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO 10
Supple palate with cherries, plums and hints of warming spice. SPAIN B

125ML 75CL

29

VIÑA PELEQUEN MERLOT
Rich plum and cherry with complex notes of cedar and dark chocolate. CHILE B
LAST STAND SHIRAZ

33

33

8

125ML

11.59.25

11.59.25
Concentrated mulberry and plummy fruits with great length. AUSTRALIA D

CEPAS MALBEC 
Clean and smooth with touches of sweet spice and blackberries. ARGENTINA D
11TH HOUR PINOT NOIR
Subtle raspberry and cherry flavours with a very smooth finish. USA B

35

40

129.5

SERVED WITH A CLASSIC MIXER OR UPGRADE TO A PREMIUM MIXER
ALSO AVAILABLE AS SHOOTERS UPON REQUEST

VODKA
ERISTOFF
GREY GOOSE
GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY CITRON PRESSÉ
HENDRICK’S
RUM
BACARDI
BACARDI SPICED
DISCARDED BANANA PEEL

TEQUILA
CAZADORES BLANCO
PATRÓN SILVER
WHISKY & COGNAC
DEWAR’S 8 YR
MONKEY SHOULDER
COURVOISIER
LIQUERS
ST-GERMAIN
COINTREAU
DISARONNO

25ML 50ML

5 9.75
6 10.25

5.5 9.75
5.5 9.75
6 10.25

5 9.25
5 9.25
6 10.25

25ML 50ML

5.5 9.75
6.5 10.75

5.5 9.75
6 10.25
6 10.25

5.5 9.75
5.5 9.75
5.5 9.75

CLASSIC MIXERS
Coca - Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade,
Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Orange Juice,
Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice,
Pineapple Juice

PREMIUM MIXERS
Ginger Ale, Redbull (orignial, sugar
free or watermelon)

SELECTION OF WHOLE BOTTLED SPIRITS
AND 2 JUGS OF MIXER
PRICES FROM 120.00


