FOOD MENU

10

9.5

10

9.5

BURGERS & BRATWURST All served classic, with hot sauce option

All served classic, with hot sadec option

ALPINE DOUBLE BURGER

Beef Patty, oozing Gruyere & American Cheese, Pickles, Relish, Lettuce Toasted Brioche

BRATWURST

Sauerkraut, Pickles, Onions, Mustard & Ketchup, Soft Finger Roll

ALPINE VEGAN BURGER

Field Mushroom & Chargrilled Pepper, oozing Plant-Based Cheeses, Pickles, Relish, Lettuce, Toasted Vegan Brioche Bun

VEGAN BRATWURST

Sauerkraut, Pickles, Onions, Mustard & Ketchup, Soft Finger Roll

SIDES

FRIES	4.5
CHEESY FRIES	6
SWEET POTATO FRIES	5.5

NACHOS & FRIES

Suitable for for one person

NACHO STACK

Baked tortillas, melting Swiss & mozzarella cheese, guacamole , salsa, chipotle bean chilli, Pico De Gallo and sour cream 8

8

8

8

8

DIRTY RACLETTE FRIES

Crispy fries loaded with melted Raclette cheese, jalapeños, diced tomato, chopped shallots and fresh herbs

CLASSIC BACON CHEESE FRIES

Crispy fries loaded with melted cheddar cheese, chopped crispy bacon and house ranch dressing.

BLACK BEAN CHILLI AND CHEESE FRIES

Crispy fries loaded with black bean chilli, melted cheese, jalapeños and sour cream

PULLED PORK BBQ FRIES

Crispy fries piled with tender pulled pork, Smokey BBQ sauce, grated cheddar cheese, and chipotle mayo

SHARING PLATES

Serves 2-4 people

DIRTY RACLETTE FRIES (V)

Crispy Skin on Fries, Concass of Tomato, Shallots & Pickles, Melted Flamed
Raclette Cheese with Club Dips

17.5

CURLING CLUB NACHOS (V)

Baked Tortillas, Melting Swiss & Mozzarella Cheese, Guacamole, Salsa, Chipotle Bean Chilli, Pico De Gallo, Sour Cream

17.5

EXTRA TOPPINGS

BACON JAM 3
PULLED PORK 3
CRISPY BACON 2

CORPORATE MENU

SHARING STARTER

Selection of small plates

MIXED ITALIAN OLIVES
HUMMUS MADE WITH EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL & BREAD DIPPERS
MINI BELL PEPPERS STUFFED WITH CREAM CHEESE
CRISPY VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS & CHILLI DIP
MINI VEGETABLE SAMOSAS
BITE-SIZED FALAFELS
GARLIC DOUGH BALLS
MINI SPANISH CHORIZO SAUSAGES
PARMA HAM ROLLS

(Choice is dependent on dietary requirements)

BURGERS & BRATWURST

All served classic, with hot sauce option

ALPINE DOUBLE BURGER

Beef Patty, oozing Gruyere & American Cheese, Pickles, Relish, Lettuce Toasted Brioche

OR

BRATWURST

Sauerkraut, Pickles, Onions, Mustard & Ketchup, Soft Finger Roll

OR

ALPINE VEGAN BURGER

Field Mushroom & Chargrilled Pepper, oozing Plant-Based Cheeses, Pickles, Relish, Lettuce, Toasted Vegan Brioche Bun

OR

VEGAN BRATWURST

Sauerkraut, Pickles, Onions, Mustard & Ketchup, Soft Finger Roll

SIDES FOR THE TABLE

(All included)

DIRTY RACLETTE FRIES (V)

Crispy Skin on Fries, Sun-Blushed, shallots & pickles, Melted Flamed Raclette Cheese with Club Dips – Honey and Mustard, Cool Ranch, Hot Buffalo, Chipotle Mayo

CURLING CLUB NACHOS (V)

Baked Tortillas, Melting Swiss & Mozzarella Cheese, Guacamole, Salsa, Chipotle Bean Chilli, Pico De Gallo, Sour Cream

DRINKS MENU

COCKTAILS		BEERS & CIDERS			
HO HO-JITO Bacardi, Fresh Lime, Mint, Sugar	10	COORS	1/2 3.7	PINT 6.9	JUG 27.6
ESPRESSTONE MARTINI Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso	n	ATLANTIC PALE ALE MADRI	3.7 3.75	6.9 7.25	27.6 28
WHISKY GINGER Dewar's, Ginger Ale, Fresh Lime	11	GUINNESS ASPALLS SUFFOLK CYDER	4 3.5	7.5 6.5	26
PORNSTAR MAR-SKINI Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit, Fresh Limes, Prosecco	11	LUCKY SAINT ALCOHOL FREE		330ML 4.5	
HOG LINE HUGO SPRITZ St-Germain, Prosecco, Soda	11	SHOOTERS			
FESTIVE WATERMELON	n				
Eristoff, Orange Juice, Fresh Lime, Red Bull Watermel WINTER SANGRIA	lon 12	FRANZ KLAMMER SLAMMER Coffee Liqueur, Baileys, Triple Sec.			6
Martini, St-Germain, Peach Syrup, Lemon Juice, Sauvignon Blanc, Soda		ALBERTO TOMBA BOMBER Jägermeister, Red Bull (or 4 for 20.00)			6
HOT DRINKS		SKITTLE BONSPIEL Cointreau, Red Bull.			6
HOT CHOCOLATE Sweet Additions +0.50 each Biscoff, Marshmallows, Whipped Cream	4.5	APPLE SOURZ CHERRY SOURZ TEQUILA ROSE			4 4 5
Boozy Additions +3.5 each Baileys, Whisky, Tia Maria, Disaronno, Cointreau, Discarded Banana Peel		JÄGERMEISTER CAZCABEL COFFEE			5 5
MULLED WINE Boozy Additions +3.5 each Gin, Brandy, Disaronno	4.5	(Other spirits available as shooter	s upon re	quest)	
COFFEE Oat milk available +0.50		SHOT SKIS Check out the starred ones for a C	Curlina Cli	uh favou	ritel
ESPRESSO	2.8				
AMERICANO	3.4	→ APPLE SOURZ			15
CAPPUCCINO	3.75	→ CHERRY SOURZ			15
FLAT WHITE	3.75	ERISTOFF			18
LATTE	3.75	BACARDI			18
SOFT DRINKS		BACARDI SPICED → TEQUILA ROSE			18 18
		→ CAZCABEL COFFEE JÄGERMEISTER			20 20
1/		BOMBAY CITRON PRESSÉ			20
COCA COLA • DIET COKE • LEMONADE		DEWAR'S 8 YR			20
JUICES orange, apple, cranberry, pineapple		CAZADORES BLANCO			20
GINGER ALE 200 RED RUI I original, sugar free, watermelon 250		→ PATRÓN SILVER			22
RED BULL original, sugar free, watermelon 250 WATER still, sparkling 500		→ DISCARDED BANANA PEEL			22

WINE LIST

WHITE & ROSÉ: 1 = DRIEST & 9 = SWEETEST RED: A = LIGHT-BODIED & E = FULL-BODIED

BUBBLES		125ML	75CL
LA FORNARINA PROSECCO		8.4	36
Delicate, slightly smooth and fruity with persistent perlage. ITALY 2 LOUIS REGNIER GRAND BRUT CHAMPAGNE Delicate, slightly smooth and fruity with persistent perlage. FRANCE 1			55
LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVÉE BRUT CHAMPAGNE Bone dry with a subtle, savoury, toasty flavour. FRANCE 1			110
LAURENT PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ Glorious pink colour with rounded red fruits. FRANCE 2			150
WHITE	125ML	125ML	75CL
LA VIVIENDA VERDEJO MACABEO Zesty notes of lemon and lime with a soft, rounded finish. SPAIN 1	8	10	29
FIORI SUL MURO CATARRATTO PINOT GRIGIO Delightfully fresh and well-balanced with soft ripe fruits. ITALY 2	8.5	10.5	30
ARENA NEGRA SAUVIGNON BLANC Classic grassy characters with juicy gooseberries and tangerine. CHILE 1	9	11	32
ROSÉ	125ML	125ML	75CL
LA VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO ROSÉ Sweet strawberries with a touch of honey on the palate. SPAIN 3	8	10	29
ALTANA DI VICO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ Crisp flavours of red apples, citrus fruits and redcurrants. ITALY 2	8.5	10.5	30
RED	125ML	125ML	75CL
LA VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO Supple palate with cherries, plums and hints of warming spice. SPAIN B	8	10	29
VIÑA PELEQUEN MERLOT Rich plum and cherry with complex notes of cedar and dark chocolate. CHILE B	9.25	11.5	33
LAST STAND SHIRAZ Concentrated mulberry and plummy fruits with great length. AUSTRALIA D	9.25	11.5	33
CEPAS MALBEC Clean and smooth with touches of sweet spice and blackberries. ARGENTINA D	9.5	12	35
11TH HOUR PINOT NOIR Subtle raspberry and cherry flavours with a very smooth finish. USA B			40

SPIRITS

SERVED WITH A CLASSIC MIXER OR UPGRADE TO A PREMIUM MIXER ALSO AVAILABLE AS SHOOTERS UPON REQUEST

VODKA ERISTOFF GREY GOOSE GIN BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	25ML 50ML 5 9.75 6 10.25	TEQUILA CAZADORES BLANCO PATRÓN SILVER WHISKY & COGNAC DEWAR'S 8 YR	25ML 50ML 5.5 9.75 6.5 10.75 5.5 9.75	CLASSIC MIXERS Coca - Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice
BOMBAY CITRON PRESSÉ HENDRICK'S RUM	5.5 9.75 5.5 9.75 6 10.25	MONKEY SHOULDER COURVOISIER LIQUERS	6 10.25 6 10.25	PREMIUM MIXERS Ginger Ale, Redbull (orignial, sugar free or watermelon)
BACARDI BACARDI SPICED DISCARDED BANANA PEEL	5 9.25 5 9.25 6 10.25	ST-GERMAIN COINTREAU DISARONNO	5.5 9.75 5.5 9.75 5.5 9.75	SELECTION OF WHOLE BOTTLED SPIRITS AND 2 JUGS OF MIXER PRICES FROM 120.00